JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH

💽 Sri Shivarathreeshwara Nagara, Mysuru – 570 015, Karnataka, India.

491-821-2548398 / 399

💍 +91-821-2548394 🙆 coe@jssuni.edu.in 🌐 www.jssuni.edu.in







Date: 26th Feb 2024

JSS AHER/COE/PHD/RES/2023-24/4124

Declaration of Doctor of Philosophy Result

The Public Viva-voce examination in respect of the candidate Ms. Patteswari D was conducted on 16th February 2024. The Board of Examiners has recommended the award of degree of Doctor of Philosophy and the same has been approved. Accordingly, it is hereby declared that the candidate has passed Doctor of Philosophy and therefore qualified to receive the degree of **Doctor of Philosophy**.

Name of the Candidate	Title of the Thesis
Ms. Patteswari D	
Reg No: 19PLM019	"A comparative study on personality profile &
College: School of Life Sciences,	psychological well-being among orphan and non-orphan adolescents".
JSS AHER, Mysuru.	

Controller of Examinations

To

- 1. Guide Dr. Rajesh Raman, Professor, Dept. of Psychiatry, JSS Medical College, Mysuru. Email: rajeshraman@jssuni.edu.in.
- 2. The Head, School of Life Sciences, JSS AHER, Mysuru, Email: lifesciences@jssuni.edu.in.
- 3. Candidate 19PLM019, Ms. Patteswari D through the guide.
- 4. Dr. Balan Rathakrishnan, Malaysia, Email: balanratha1973@gmail.com.
- 5. Dr. Vishwanand Yadav, Haryana, Email: drvnyadav@cuh.ac.in.
- 6. Dr. B. Rangaiah, Pondicherry, Email: rangaiah.psy@pondiuni.edu.in.
- 7. Candidate's Personal file.
- 8. Computer Section Office of the COE, for Web Publication.

Copy submitted to the Vice Chancellor for kind information.